NORMAN Y. MINETA SAN JOSE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 04/01/2019 to 04/30/2019 (Fiscal Year)

Passengers
0&D Dom. - Enplane
O&D Dom. - Deplane
Q&D Inll. - Enplane
O&D Inll. - Deplane
Connect Dom. - Enplane
Connect Dom. - Deplane
Connect Intl. - Enplane
Connect Intl. - Deplane

Passengers - Total

Enplaned
Deplaned

MAIL/IFREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

Mail

Freight

Intl. Cargo
Domestic Cargo

Traffic Operations

Passenger Carrier
Taxi/Commuler

Subtotal Passenger Operations
Cargo Carrier

Military

GA Local

GA ltinerant *

Landed Wgts (1000 Ibs.)
PAX Carrier
Taxi/Commuter

Cargo Carrier

AV Fuel (gal.)

Retail AV Gas
Retail Jet
Contract Jet

Parking

Hourly Exits
Daily Exits
Economy Exits

Ground Transporation
Taxi Trips
TNC Trips

PFC Revenue (prev. month)

Mar, 2019

Jatohg

566,876
577,106
35,461
37,032
40,722
40,722
129

129
1,298,177

643,188

654,989
1,298,177

270,308
4,526,565
6,174

5,365,773
10,168,820

11,914
0
11,914
122

14
466

4,816
17,332

763,882
0

19,030
772,911

5,354
999,564

8,685,240
9,690,858

62,973
16,275

12,660
91,908

12,809
272,810
285,619

3,063,023

04/2018 )

519,566
531,535
38,034
42,796
21,193
21,193
67

67
1,174,451

578,860

595,591
1,174,451

324,944
4,120,035
10,074

5,707,322
10,162,375

10,914
0
10,914
126
13
234

2,760
14,047

704,350
0

19,617
723,967

6,075
943,562

8,773,955
9,723,592

71,009
13,275

12,980
97,264

13,331

217,354
230,685

2,655,728

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

May thru Apr

NOTES:

M i

9.1%
8.6%
-6.8%
-13.6%
92.1%
92.1%
92.5%

92.5%
10.5%

11.1%

10.0%
10.5%

-16.8%
9.9%
-38.7%

-6.0%
0.1%

9.2%
0%
9.2%
3.2%
7.7%
99.1%

74.5%
23.4%

7.0%
0%
-3.0%
6.8%

-11.9%
5.9%

-1.0%
-0.3%

-11.3%
22.6%
-2.5%
-5.5%

-3.9%
25.5%
23.8%

19.8%

L

5,363,146
5,396,136
381,699
393,901
321,239
321,239
611

611
12,178,582

6,066,695

6,111,887
12,178,582

2,997,355
34,232,467
2,453,571

56,918,289
96,601,682

116,436
0
116,436
1,326
189
2,823

35,013
165,787

7,392,283
0

207,618
7,599,901

53,660
9,818,804

89,833,388
99,705,952

672,553
145,278

117,094
934,925

122,805

2,508,085
2,630,890

22,002,927

14,722,054

1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
*Effective January 2019, GA ltinerant includes Air Taxi (AT).

MonthlyAclivityReport.rpt

FYTD 17-18

4,897,719
4,939,137
368,201
384,265
178,701
178,701
159

159
10,947,042

5,444,780

5,502,262
10,947,042

3,525,284
34,860,368
58,063

61,888,012
100,331,727

104,956
6
104,962
1,332
173
3,197

25,488
135,152

6,743,532
728

206,974
6,961,233

63,700
9,684,419

86,311,750
96,049,869

736,760
115,507

120,331
972,598

138,616

1,663,959
1,802,575

19,676,713

13,132,243

5/23/2019
M (%)

9.5%
9.3%
3.7%
2.5%
79.8%
79.8%
284.3%

284.3%
11.2%

11.4%

11.1%
11.2%

-15.0%
-1.8%
4,125.7%

-8.0%
-3.7%

10.9%
-100.0%
10.9%
-0.5%
9.2%
-11.7%

37.4%
15.3%

9.6%
-100.0%

0.3%
9.3%

-0.1%
1.4%

41%
3.8%

-8.7%
25.8%

-2.7%
-3.9%

-11.4%

50.7%
46.0%

11.8%

12.1%

Kim Hawk
Deputy Director of Aviation
Airport Finance & Administration




