	HLY ACTIVITY REF			1974	EVTD 12 10	A 1 /0/
Danasana	04/2019	04/2018	↑↓ (%)	FYTD 18-19	FYTD 17-18	↑↓ (%
Passengers			- 404		1 007 710	0 501
O&D Dom Enplane	566,876	519,566	9.1%	5,363,146	4,897,719	9.5%
O&D Dom Deplane	577,106	531,535	8.6%	5,396,136	4,939,137	9.3%
O&D Intl Enplane	35,461	38,034	-6.8%	381,699	368,201	3.7%
O&D Intl Deplane	37,032	42,796	-13.5%	393,901	384,265	2.5%
Connect Dom Enplane	40,722	21,193	92.1%	321,239	178,701	79.8%
Connect Dom Deplane	40,722	21,193	92.1%	321,239	178,701	79.8%
Connect Intl Enplane	129	67	92.5%	611	159	284.3%
Connect Intl Deplane	129	67	92.5%	611	159	284.39
Passengers - Total	1,298,177	1,174,451	10.5%	12,178,582	10,947,042	11.2%
Enplaned	643,188	578,860	11.1%	6,066,695	5,444,780	11.49
Deplaned	654,989	595,591	10.0%	6,111,887	5,502,262	11.19
MAIL /EDEICHT/CADCO //bo	1,298,177	1,174,451	10.5%	12,178,582	10,947,042	11.29
MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (Ibs	(20)	001.011	10.00/	0.007.055	2 525 204	45.00
Mail	270,308	324,944	-16.8%	2,997,355	3,525,284	-15.09
Freight	4,526,565	4,120,035	9.9%	34,232,467	34,860,368	-1.89
Intl. Cargo	6,174	10,074	-38.7%	2,453,571	58,063	4,125.79
Domestic Cargo	5,365,773	5,707,322	-6.0%	56,918,289	61,888,012	-8.09
Traffic Operations	10,168,820	10,162,375	0.1%	96,601,682	100,331,727	-3.79
Passenger Carrier	11,914	10,914	9.2%	116,436	104,956	10.99
Taxi/Commuter	0	0	0 %	0	6	-100.0
ototal Passenger Operations	11,914	10,914	9.2%	116,436	104,962	10.9
Cargo Carrier	122	126	-3.2%	1,326	1,332	-0.5
Military	14	13	7.7%	189	173	9.2
GA Local	466	234	99.1%	2,823	3,197	-11.7
GA Itinerant *	4,816 17,332	2,760 14,047	74.5% 23.4%	35,013 155,787	25,488 135,152	37.4 15.3
Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)						
PAX Carrier	753,882	704,350	7.0%	7,392,283	6,743,532	9.6
Taxi/Commuter	0	0	0 %	0	728	-100.0
Cargo Carrier	19,030 772,911	19,617 723,967	-3.0% 6.8%	207,618 7,599,901	206,974 6,951,233	0.3 9.3
AV Fuel (gal.)						
Retail AV Gas	5,354	6,075	-11.9%	53,660	53,700	-0.1
Retail Jet	999,564	943,562	5.9%	9,818,904	9,684,419	1.4
Contract Jet	8,685,940	8,773,955	-1.0%	89,833,388	86,311,750	4.19
Destiles	9,690,858	9,723,592	-0.3%	99,705,952	96,049,869	3.8
Parking	V.E. reputing of Vieter	12101111222222				
Hourly Exits	62,973	71,009	-11.3%	672,553	736,760	-8.7
Daily Exits	16,275	13,275	22.6%	145,278	115,507	25.8
Economy Exits	12,660 91,908	12,980 97,264	-2.5% -5.5%	117,094 934,925	120,331 972,598	-2.7° -3.9°
Ground Transporation	51,000	01,204	0.070	001,020	0.2,000	0.0
Taxi Trips	12,809	13,331	-3.9%	122,805	138,616	-11.4
TNC Trips	272,810	217,354	25.5%	2,508,085	1,663,959	50.7
•	285,619	230,685	23.8%	2,630,890	1,802,575	46.0
PFC Revenue (prev. month)			100			
Mar, 2019	3,063,023	2,555,728	19.8%	22,002,927	19,676,713	11.8
MOVING 12 MONTH PASSE	NGER TOTALS (C	ombined)				

NOTES:

1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
*Effective January 2019, GA Itinerant includes Air Taxi (AT).

Deputy Director of Aviation Airport Finance & Administration